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Bilanz

Aktiva

Kassa

Posicheckrechnung

Kontokorrent

Bankdepots: Schweiz. Volksbank 101944.40

Schweiz. Kreditanstalt 50 810.50

Schweiz. Bankgesellschaft 102162.50

Mobiliar Pro memoria

Ausstehende Subvention

Total

115

35 859

136150

254 917
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Passiva

Zum Voraus bezahlte Subventionen

Betriebsüberschuss

Total

5 600

421 942

427 542
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